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Women / 5 / Jr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Gillen453
Kurt Thomas

8.875 9.800 9.4759.900 38.050
16 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Aideen Chaloupka463
Rock Solid 

9.675 9.650 9.4009.050 37.775
3 3T 6T 3 2 

2 

Layla Torres513
Champions TX

9.475 9.400 9.4509.425 37.750
5 8 2T 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Vales501
Texas Dreams

9.275 9.800 9.1258.625 36.825
9 1T 13T 6T 4 

4 

Addison Phillips104
Acrotex

9.800 9.075 9.2258.700 36.800
1T 14 10T 5 5 

5 

Mackenzie Quick475
HGC

9.425 9.300 8.8759.050 36.650
6 11 6T 14 6 

6 

Hadlie Marick141
US Gold

9.200 9.225 9.1009.075 36.600
10 13 5 8 7 

7 

Natalia Allen543
LOVE

9.050 9.450 9.1258.925 36.550
13T 5T 8 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Rodriguez395
AbovetheBar

9.300 9.650 8.9008.650 36.500
8 3T 12 13 9 

9 

Charlie Marsico393
AbovetheBar

9.625 9.450 9.0008.350 36.425
4 5T 16 9T 10 

10 

Kara Paulk188
Cypress

9.050 8.975 9.0009.350 36.375
13T 16 4 9T 11 

11 

Riley Pope519
Gym Power House

8.450 9.425 9.0009.425 36.300
17 7 2T 9T 12 

12 

Gabby Mercer219
TAAG

9.350 9.350 8.9258.600 36.225
7 9 15 12 13 

13 

Phoenix Taffe485
Powerhouse TNT

9.175 9.325 8.8508.850 36.200
11 10 9 15T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Nims494
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.000 8.8508.700 35.650
12 15 10T 15T 15 

15 

Adilyn Ross110
Juergen's

9.000 9.275 8.6008.625 35.500
15 12 13T 17 16 

16 

Shira Kagan473
HGC

9.800 8.925 9.2756.900 34.900
1T 17 17 4 17 

17 
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